Eska

Talkeetna Mountains
AK

Elevation: 5000 ft
Aspect: E
Specifics:

Micholas Langowski

02/27/2023 - 10:00am

Co-ord: 61.79686MN, -148.94260W
Slope Angle:

Wind Loading:

Stability:

HS:
Air Temperature: PF:
PS:

Sky Cover:

170  Layer Notes:
50  76-170cm: Problematic layer
20

Precipitation: NO

Wind:

Form

Crystal P

Size Moisture kg/m*®  Stability tests & Layer comments

|~ |0+

le—ECTN11 @20cm

g

100 -

10 -

120 -

130 -

140 —

150 —

160 —

170




